Oct2019
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05

	
	
	Practice 
430-630
	Practice 
430-530
	Yoga day!
430-530
	
	Pineywoods Meet @ Lufkin Swim Center

	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	
	Practice 
430-730
	Practice 
430-630
	Practice 
430-530
	Practice 
430-630
	
	Drive 4 Your School Event @ Philpott Ford

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Practice 
430-730
	Practice 
430-630
	Practice
430-530
	Yoga Da!!!
430-530
	
	Deer Park “Ghouls in the Pool” @ DPHS

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Practice 
500-700 @ Lamar
	Practice 
600-800 @ Lamar
	
	Practice
600-800 @ Lamar
	
	Angleton Surfside Splash @ Angleton HS

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	Practice 
500-700 @ Lamar
	Practice 
600-800 @ Lamar
	Practice 
[bookmark: _GoBack]500-700 @ Lamar
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



